

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12406/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 20/01/2004 in CWP No. 20301/2002  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

REGISTRAR COOP. SOCIETIES HARYANA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ISRAIL KHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 17146 of 2004

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17148 of 2004

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17149 of 2004

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17153 of 2004

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17686 of 2004

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17687 of 2004

(With office report)

Date: 19/02/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :



