

ITEM NO.109

COURT NO.R-2

SECTION IV

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3668 OF 2007

REGISTRAR COOP. SOCIETIES HARYANA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ISRAIL KHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 3669 of 2007, Civil Appeal NO. 3670 of 2007,
Civil Appeal NO. 3671 of 2007, Civil Appeal NO. 3675 of 2007,
Civil Appeal NO. 3676 of 2007 & Civil Appeal NO. 3677 of 2007
(With office report)

Date: 25/09/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Manjit Singh,Adv.
Mr. S.K. Sabharwal,Adv.

Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jeevan Prakash,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call for the record from the concerned court so far as Civil Appeal
No. 3668/2007 is concerned.
List the matter on 27.11.2008.

rd

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar