

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3668 OF 2007

REGISTRAR COOP. SOCIETIES HARYANA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ISRAIL KHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 3669 of 2007

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3670 of 2007

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3671 of 2007

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3675 of 2007

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3676 of 2007

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3677 of 2007

(With office report)

Date: 27/11/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S.K. Sabharwal,Adv.

Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal

Mr. Jasbir Singh Malik, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jeevan Prakash,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Registry has to take appropriate steps as per Rules.

ga

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar